Office of Clients' Rights Advocacy
Annual Report July 1, 2023 through June 30, 2024
Report by Client Gender

SR Team Client Gender Count of Clients

ACRC TOTAL 469
ACRC Female 156
ACRC Male 312
ACRC Unknown 1
CVRC TOTAL 190
CVRC Female 71
CVRC Male 118
CVRC Unknown 1
ELARC TOTAL 366
ELARC Female 102
ELARC Male 251
ELARC Unknown 13
FDLRC TOTAL 154
FDLRC Female 49
FDLRC Male 103
FDLRC Unknown 2
FNRC TOTAL 373
FNRC Female 122
FNRC Male 251
GGRC TOTAL 190
GGRC Female 68
GGRC Male 117
GGRC Unknown 5
HRC TOTAL 150
HRC Female 44
HRC Male 106
IRC TOTAL 319
IRC Female 114
IRC Male 204
IRC Unknown 1
KRC TOTAL 246
KRC Female 77
KRC Male 166
KRC Unknown 3

NBRC TOTAL 398



NBRC
NBRC
NBRC
NLACRC
NLACRC
NLACRC
NLACRC
RCEB
RCEB
RCEB
RCOC
RCOC
RCOC
RCOC
RCRC
RCRC
RCRC
RCRC
SARC
SARC
SARC
SCLARC
SCLARC
SCLARC
SCLARC
SDRC
SDRC
SDRC
SDRC
SGPRC
SGPRC
SGPRC
TCRC
TCRC
TCRC
VMRC
VMRC
VMRC
VMRC
WRC

Female
Male
Unknown
TOTAL
Female
Male
Unknown
TOTAL
Female
Male
TOTAL
Female
Male
Unknown
TOTAL
Female
Male
Unknown
TOTAL
Female
Male
TOTAL
Female
Male
Unknown
TOTAL
Female
Male
Unknown
TOTAL
Female
Male
TOTAL
Female
Male
TOTAL
Female
Male
Unknown
TOTAL

127
270

305
115
188

334
107
227
219

63
153

254
92
150
12
379
99
280
221
63
155

534
168
365

273

91
182
222

72
150
417
132
282

353



WRC Female

WRC Male
WRC Unknown
Report

Totals

109
241

6352



