Office of Clients' Rights Advocacy Annual Report July 1, 2023 through June 30, 2024 Report by Client Gender

SR Team	Client Gender	Count of Clients
ACRC	TOTAL	469
ACRC	Female	156
ACRC	Male	312
ACRC	Unknown	1
CVRC	TOTAL	190
CVRC	Female	71
CVRC	Male	118
CVRC	Unknown	1
ELARC	TOTAL	366
ELARC	Female	102
ELARC	Male	251
ELARC	Unknown	13
FDLRC	TOTAL	154
FDLRC	Female	49
FDLRC	Male	103
FDLRC	Unknown	2
FNRC	TOTAL	373
FNRC	Female	122
FNRC	Male	251
GGRC	TOTAL	190
GGRC	Female	68
GGRC	Male	117
GGRC	Unknown	5
HRC	TOTAL	150
HRC	Female	44
HRC	Male	106
IRC	TOTAL	319
IRC	Female	114
IRC	Male	204
IRC	Unknown	1
KRC	TOTAL	246
KRC	Female	77
KRC	Male	166
KRC	Unknown	3
NBRC	TOTAL	398

NBRC	Female	127
NBRC	Male	270
NBRC	Unknown	1
NLACRC	TOTAL	305
NLACRC	Female	115
NLACRC	Male	188
NLACRC	Unknown	2
RCEB	TOTAL	334
RCEB	Female	107
RCEB	Male	227
RCOC	TOTAL	219
RCOC	Female	63
RCOC	Male	153
RCOC	Unknown	3
RCRC	TOTAL	254
RCRC	Female	92
RCRC	Male	150
RCRC	Unknown	12
SARC	TOTAL	379
SARC	Female	99
SARC	Male	280
SCLARC	TOTAL	221
SCLARC	Female	63
SCLARC	Male	155
SCLARC	Unknown	3
SDRC	TOTAL	534
SDRC	Female	168
SDRC	Male	365
SDRC	Unknown	1
SGPRC	TOTAL	273
SGPRC	Female	91
SGPRC	Male	182
TCRC	TOTAL	222
TCRC	Female	72
TCRC	Male	150
VMRC	TOTAL	417
VMRC	Female	132
VMRC	Male	282
VMRC	Unknown	3
WRC	TOTAL	353

WRC	Female	109
WRC	Male	241
WRC	Unknown	3
Report		
Totals		6352